G10 - MANCHESTER TOWNSHIP - MANCHESTER LOCAL SD

Countywide Levies
General Fund
Developmental Disabilities
Ambulance & EMS
Senior Citizens
Senior Citizens
Children Services
Children Services
Health Department
9-1-1 System
County Library

Manchester Local School District Levies

General Fund
Current Expense
Current Expense

Manchester Township Levies
General Fund

Current Expense

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Total

3.90
1.60
2.00
0.50
0.20
1.30
0.70
0.50
1.20
1.00

3.80
17.00
5.70

0.30
1.00
2.00
0.50
0.70

43.90

8.88%
3.65%
4.56%
1.14%
0.46%
2.96%
1.59%
1.14%
2.73%
2.28%

8.66%
38.72%
12.98%

0.68%
2.28%
4.56%
1.14%
1.59%

100.00%



