## G10 - MANCHESTER TOWNSHIP - MANCHESTER LOCAL SD

Countywide Levies		
General Fund	3.90	8.88%
Developmental Disabilities	1.60	3.65%
Ambulance & EMS	2.00	4.56%
Senior Citizens	0.50	1.14%
Senior Citizens	0.20	0.46%
Children Services	1.30	2.96%
Children Services	0.70	1.59%
Health Department	0.50	1.14%
9-1-1 System	1.20	2.73%
County Library	1.00	2.28%
Manchester Local School District Levies		
General Fund	3.80	8.66%
Current Expense	17.00	38.72%
Current Expense	5.70	12.98%
Manchester Township Levies		
General Fund	0.30	0.68%
Current Expense	1.00	2.28%
Cemetery	2.00	4.56%
Cemetery	0.50	1.14%
Cemetery	0.70	1.59%
<u>Total</u>	43.90	100.00%